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Leafroll
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Blight Wilts Black Leg Phytoplasmas GiantHill

Inspection
Number

Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐1‐G2 907‐15 18.5 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐10‐G3 Ruby Red 35.13 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐11‐G3 Purple Majesty 8.8 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐12‐G2 Purple Majesty 34.25 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐13‐G2 Belmonda 62 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐14‐G2 Agata 11.91 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐15‐G2 Satina 20.63 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐16‐G2 Marta 8.25 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐17‐G2 Agata 14.91 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐18‐G2 907‐15 11.64 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐19‐G2 Ruby Red 21.5 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐2‐G2 Ruby Red 24.44 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐20‐G2 Ruby Red 31.13 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐21‐G2 907‐15 67.44 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐22‐G2 Purple Majesty 21.3 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐23‐G2 Cal White 14.23 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐24‐G2 907‐15 27.82 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
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Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐25‐G2 Red Jewel 11.29 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐26‐G2 Natalia 2.2 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐27‐G2 Jule 3 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐28‐G2 907‐15 14.77 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐29‐G2 AmaRosa 14 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐3‐G2 Ruby Red 19.84 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐30‐G2 Purple Fiesta 1.94 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐31‐G2 Banana 12.6 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐32‐G2 Purple Fiesta 3.56 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐33‐G2 Violet Thumb 23.9 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐34‐G2 Austrian Crescent 10.32 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐35‐G2 907‐15 40.09 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐36‐G2 907‐15 50.99 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐37‐G2 Chieftain 15.85 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐38‐G2 Austrian Crescent 50.22 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐39‐G2 Chieftain 42.86 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐4‐G2 907‐15 22.2 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐40‐G2 Austrian Crescent 6.32 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐41‐G2 Red Thumb 8.66 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐42‐G2 Chieftain 30.29 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐43‐G2 Belmonda 23.8 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐44‐G2 Ruby Red 41.83 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐45‐G2 Natascha 21.57 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
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Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐46‐G2 Natascha 16.01 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐47‐G2 Natascha 36.35 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐48‐G2 Agata 5 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐49‐G2 Chieftain 5 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐5‐G2 Satina 12.3 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐50‐G2 Ruby Red 5 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐6‐G2 Satina 7.75 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐7‐G2 907‐15 28.46 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐8‐G2 907‐15 7 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC 25‐41‐9‐G2 907‐15 22.13 good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 1 Passed
Dick Bedlington Farms LLC good good 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 2 Passed

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0


